INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Gargi College
Counselling Schedule

RC-CODE : 7 SESSION(Month & Year): JAN-JUL 2022
RC-NAME: | RC Delhi-1 PROGRAMME: DCE
Date Day Time Course Code | Block to be covered Name of the Mode of Teaching
academic counsellor
23.01.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -01 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
30.01.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -01 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
06.02.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -01 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
13.02.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -01 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
20.02.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE-02 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
27.02.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  [DCE -02 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
06.03.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -02 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
13.03.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -02 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
20.03.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  [DCE -03 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
27.03.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  [DCE -03 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
03.04.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -03 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
10.04.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM _ |DCE -03 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
17.04.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -04 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
24.04.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE-04 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
01.05.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -04 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
08.05.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -04 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
15.05.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -05 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
22.05.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -05 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
29.05.22 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  |DCE -05 Block 3 & 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
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academic counsellor

123.01.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE-01 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
130.01.22 Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm CTE-01 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teacjaing
106.02.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE-01 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Tea“ching
3113.02.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE-01 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
120.02.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE -02 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching

27.02.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE -02 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
106.03.22 Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm CTE -02 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
13.03.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE -02 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
120.03.22 Sunday 1:00 -3:00 pm CTE -03 Block 1 Mes. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
127.03.22 Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm CTE -03 Block 2 M:s. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
03.04.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm CTE-03 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
110.04.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm CTE-03 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
117.04.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm _ |CTE -04 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
124.04.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm  |CTE -04 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
101.05.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm CTE-04 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
08.05.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm CTE-04 Block 4 Mes. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
15.05.22 Sunday 11:00am-1:00 pm  {CTE-05 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
22.05.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm CTE -05 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
29.05.22 Sunday 11:00 am -1:00 pm CTE -05 Block3 & 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Physical Classes
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
GARGI COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE-0711
SCHEDULE OF COUNSELLING SESSIONS..... 2022
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